
Bid Date:

September 26, 2023

9:00 AM

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number E-mail Address Fax

1 City of Noblesville Alison Krupski 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 akrupski@noblesville.in.us

2 American Structurepoint Tanner McKinney 9025 River Road, Suite 200 317-547-5580 tmckinney@structurepoint.com

Indianapolis, IN 46240

3 Atlas Excavating Lori Griffey 4740 Swisher Road 765-429-4800 lorig@atlasexcavating.com

West Lafayette, IN 47906

4 Proshot Concrete, Inc. Danae Cassels 4158 Musgrove Drive 256-764-5941 danae@proshotconcrete.com

Florence, AL 35633

5 Tri-State Forestry Services Brandon McKinney 15170 River Road 317-650-2735 Brandon@tristatefs.com

Noblesville, IN 46062

6 E&B Paving Steve Broermann 17042 Middleton Avenue 317-771-2717 steve.broermann@ebpaving.com

Bobby Steele Noblesville, IN 46060 bobby.steele@ebpaving.com

7 Gradex Kiel Sargent 10220 Illinois Street 317-573-3970 ksargent@gradexinc.com

Bo Bullard Indianapolis, IN 46290 bbullard@gradexinc.com

8 Beaty Construction, Inc. Bruce Fenimore 5292 W 100 N 317-835-2254 bfenimore@beatyinc.com

Boggstown, IN 46110

9 Milestone Jason Holloway 5757 Decatur Blvd Ste 250 317-605-1765 jason.holloway@milestonelp.com

Indianapolis, IN 46241

10 The Hoosier Company, Inc. Teresa McDonough 5421 W 86th Street 317-872-8125 tmcdonough@hoosierco.com

Indianapolis, IN 46268

11 ICC Group Inc. Monica Gibson 39W866 Fabyan Parkway 630-232-7280 mgibson@icceo.com

Elburn, IL 60119

12 Pontem Contractors Ben Highsmith 4050 Rockville Road 317-484-1500 bhighsmith@pontemcontractors.com

Indianapolis, IN 46222

13 Rieth-Riley Eric Jordan 1751 W. Minnesota Street 317-634-5561 ejordan@rieth-riley.com

Indianapolis, IN 46206

14 Construct Connect Pamela Brown 3825 Edwards Road #800 513-458-8578 pamela.brown@constructconnect.com

Cincinnati, OH 45209

CITY OF NOBLESVILLE

PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, & CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

PLEASANT STREET PHASE 3 CONSTRUCTION FROM STATE ROAD 32 TO 1,200' EAST OF CICERO CREEK

2019.01575 Page 1 of 2

As of:

9/14/2023



Bid Date:

September 26, 2023

9:00 AM

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number E-mail Address Fax

CITY OF NOBLESVILLE

PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, & CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

PLEASANT STREET PHASE 3 CONSTRUCTION FROM STATE ROAD 32 TO 1,200' EAST OF CICERO CREEK

15 White Construction Matt Schaaf 3900 E White Avenue 765-820-0109 matt.schaaf@whiteconstruction.com

Clinton, IN 47842

16 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Megan Byron 4898 Fieldstone Drive 317-769-1900 megan@calumetcivil.com

Whitestown, IN 46075

17 Crider & Crider, Inc. Sean Buckler 4806 W 86th Street 317-473-5666 sbuckler@criderandcrider.com

Indianapolis, IN 46268

18 Morphey Construction Coby Bain 1499 N Sherman Drive 317-356-9250 coby@morpheyconstruction.com

Indianapolis, IN 46201

19 Roudebush Grading, Inc. Gregg Lecher 17155 Harger Ct. 317-770-9970 gregg@roudebushgrading.com

Noblesville, IN 46060

20 James H. Drew Corporation Larry Acton 8710 Zionsville Rd 317-876-3739 lwacton@yahoo.com

Indianapolis, IN 46268

21 The Reinforced Earth Company Alexander Abraham 1444 North Farnsworth Ave 765-427-5109 aabraham@reinforcedearth.com

Johnson Chemplavil Aurora, IL 60505 630-898-3334 jchemplavil@reinforcedearth.com

22 GKM Property Services April Loveall 20242 Hague Road 317-764-8599 office@gkmlandscaping.com

Noblesville, IN 46062

23 Michiana Contracting Ted Redinger 7843 Lilac Road 574-936-8613 tredinger@michianacontracting.com

Plymouth, IN 46563

24 North America Procurement Council Mike 3032 N 15th Street Unit 808 818-286-3838 data4@napc.com

Grand Junction, CO 81504

25 D.J. Denger Co. Matt Cisco PO Box 7038 317-997-4033 mattcisco@djdenger.com

Fishers, IN 46038

26 Midwest Paving Makayla Kelley 11827 Greenfield Avenue 317-910-1081 makayla.kelly@midwestpavingllc.com

Noblesville, IN 46060

27 Thomas Industrial Coatings Will Glaus 2070 Highway Z 314-591-5854 wglaus@thomasindcoatings.com

Pevely, MO 63070
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